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2024 Transactions

Mon Jun 3 4:51pm CT

Week 1

* waddle, Devonta, cook, Zay

Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAX  D/ST Owner Mon Apr 8 4:48pm CT

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Mon Apr 8 4:48pm CT

*Fence

No transactions performed this week.

Bruosh Boyz

No transactions performed this week.

DYN12* #9 E

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Fri May 3 8:01pm CT

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Sat Apr 27 11:15pm CT

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Tue Mar 12 5:07pm CT

Released Jarrett Stidham DEN  QB Owner Sun Mar 3 9:23am CT

Traded L.O.D. Sat Apr 27 11:42am CT

Dalton Schultz TE HOU Christian Watson WR GB

Rnd 5, Pick 5

He Hate Me D41

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Mon May 6 10:20pm CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT

Released Jake Moody SF  K Owner Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT

Off I/R J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:53pm CT

Off I/R Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sat Apr 6 9:53pm CT

L.O.D.

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Wed May 15 9:47am CT

Released Dallas Cowboys DAL  D/ST Owner Wed May 15 9:47am CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Fri Mar 1 10:04am CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Fri Mar 1 10:04am CT

Released Darrell Henderson LAR  RB Owner Fri Mar 1 10:04am CT

Released Hunter Henry NE  TE Owner Fri Mar 1 10:04am CT

Traded DYN12* #9 E Sat Apr 27 11:42am CT

Christian Watson WR GB Dalton Schultz TE HOU

Rnd 5, Pick 5

MUGGERS

Released Ronnie Rivers LAR  RB Owner Mon Jun 3 11:52am CT

Released Logan Thomas WAS  TE Owner Mon Jun 3 11:52am CT

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Mon Jun 3 11:52am CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Mon Jun 3 11:52am CT

NoTrades
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No transactions performed this week.

Slores 5

No transactions performed this week.

THE DYNASTY BOYS

No transactions performed this week.

The Ming Dynasty 2

No transactions performed this week.

Venom D10-#4-S

No transactions performed this week.
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